RESULTATLISTA DM Luftgevar 2024

Oregrund-Graso skytteférening 2024-03-03

SENIORER

oV .k wNPeE

Julia Johansson
Mikael Lundell

Samuel Petersson

Camilla Grydén
Kalvis Kons
Gustav Sjokvist

HERRJUNIORER

1.
2.
3.

Axel Rantakokko
Rasmus Lindberg
Martin Lindstrom

DAMIJUNIORER

PwnNPRE

Rut Forsberg
Leia Lindberg

Jill Nystrém

Thea Martensson

Hallnas
Rasbo-Vaksala
Oregrund-Griso
Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Gimo

Rasbo-Vaksala
Rasbo-Vaksala
Oregrund-Griso

Osthammar
Rasbo-Vaksala
Osthammar
Hallnas

Lic.nr 1410917
Lic.nr. 1579297
Lic.nr. 2927830
Lic.nr. 306267

Lic.nr. 1981667
Lic.nr. 1659881

Lic.nr. 4403518
Lic.nr. 4093452
Lic.nr. 2488040

Lic.nr. 4335602
Lic.mr 4093452
Lic.nr. 2982730
Lic.nr. 4295382

607,6
602,2
586,2
570,5
570,2
561,7

595,3
577,5
562,6

615,0
592,4

581,0.

544,2

250 kr
150 kr

200 kr

200 kr
100 kr



